
Smart, Sustainable Water Solutions.
FOR LIFE



INTELLIFLO i1 AND i2 VARIABLE SPEED PUMP

WHISPERFLOXF SINGLE SPEED PUMP

TRITON II FIBERGLASS SAND FILTER
Permanent magnet motor 
runs cooler, produces less 
vibration than induction 
motors

Totally enclosed fan-cooled 
(TEFC) design protects 
against the elements 

Heavy-duty/durable 
construction is designed for 
long life

Modular plumbing system 
means less need to cut and 
glue pipe

External port threading and 
tool-free union nuts need 
only hand-tightening

Easy-carry handle; easily 
removable, ergonomic lock 
ring; and see-through lid for 
easy basket inspection

Heavy-duty closure provides 
easy inspection

Easy-to-read pressure 
gauge with air relief valve

Instant access to sand and 
all internal parts

Internal air bleed 
automatically prevents 
unwanted air pockets

Combination sand and 
water drain makes servicing 
and winterizing fast 
and easy
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Distributed By:

PART #
011059

011060

DESCRIPTION
IntelliFlo i1 Variable Speed Pump

IntelliFlo i2 Variable Speed Pump

VOLT. AMPS
UNIT

ORDER
1

1

7.3

11.8

HP

1

2

230V

230V

PART # VOLT. AMPS

022009

022010

DESCRIPTION
XFE-8 WhisperFloXF Efficient 
Single Speed Full Rated Pump

XFE-12 WhisperFloXF Efficient 
Single Speed Full Rated Pump

UNIT
ORDER

1

1

11.0-10.2

15.0-13.6

HP

2

3

208V-230V

208V-230V

PART #

140236

140249

140264

140210

140243

A. DIM.

30-1/2”

34-3/4”

35- 1/2”

39-3/4”

45-1/4”

B. DIM.

19-1/2”

21-1/2”

24-1/2”

30-1/2”

36-1/2”

D. DIM.

32-1/2”

36-3/4”

37-1/2”

41-3/4”

47-1/4”

C. DIM.

10-3/4”

11-7/8”

13-5/8”

16-1/4”

18-3/4”



FLOTEC SHALLOW WELL JET PUMP 
(CAST IRON)

FLOTEC SHALLOW WELL JET PUMP 
(THERMOPLASTIC)

Distributed By: Distributed By:

Heavy-Duty Cast Iron 
Construction

Superior Performance 
at Depths-to-Water of 
25’ of Less

Superior performance at dephts 
to water of 25’ or less with 
maximum pumping capacities 
to 5 GPM

Fiberglass-reinforced 
thermoplastic pump housing 
for corrosion resistance

Ready-to-install 230 volt motor 
Conversion ability to 115V

1-1/4” NPT suction and 3/4” 
NPT discharge pipe sizes

Pre-Wired
Pressure Switch

Dual Voltage Motor Can 
Run on 115V or 230V 
(factory preset to 115V)

PART # DESCRIPTION
UNIT

ORDER PACK
FP4155

FP4157
FP4150

1/2 HP 115V/230V

3/4 HP 115V/230V
1 HP 115V/230V

1

1
1

BOX
BOX
BOX

PART # DESCRIPTION
UNIT

ORDER PACK
FP4012

FP4022
FP4032

1/2 HP 115V/230V

3/4 HP 115V/230V
1 HP 115V/230V

1

1
1

BOX
BOX
BOX



STA-RITE CJ SERIES SHALLOW WELL JET PUMP
(STAINLESS STEEL)

STA-RITE SHALLOW WELL JET PUMP
(CAST IRON)

Distributed By: Distributed By:

Corrosion Free - Stainless steel 
pump body provides maximum 
resistance to corrosion

Built-in Jet - High strength 
thermoplastic components 
are corrosion resistant

Quality Construction - Close-grained cast iron body. Drain port provided 
for easy winterizing

Precision Molded Diffuser - Pump primes faster, handles more air, with 
multi-port, precision-molded, reinforced polypropylene diffuser

Heavy-duty Ball Bearings - Shielded, permanently lubricated bearings, 
extensively tested to ensure extended life and smooth quiet operation

Mechanical Shaft Seal - 
Highly polished carbon-ceramic 
and stainless steel construction

Motor Windings - Superior insulation 
materials protect against excessive 
moisture and contaminants --assure 
prolonged motor life

PART # DESCRIPTION
UNIT

ORDER PACK
CJ90E 1 HP 115V/230V 1 BOX
CJ90F 1-1/2 HP 115V/230V 1 BOX

PART # DESCRIPTION
UNIT

ORDER
SNC-L

SND-L

SNE-L
SNF-L

1/2 HP 115V/230V

3/4 HP 115V/230V

1 HP 115V/230V
1.5 HP 115V/230V

1

1

1
1

PACK
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX



SUBMERSIBLE SIGNATURE 2000 PUMP
(STAINLESS STEEL)

FE MYERS SHALLOW WELL PUMP
(CAST IRON)

Distributed By:

Distributed By:

Cast Iron Pump Case

Dual Compartment, 115/230V 
Double-Ball Bearing Motor With 
Voltage Selector Switch - 
Priming Screen

Diffuser With Stainless Steel
Wear Ring

Square D Pressure Switch

PART # DESCRIPTION
UNIT

ORDER PACK
HR50S

HJ75S
HJ100S

1/2 HP 115V/230V

3/4 HP 115V/230V
1 HP 115V/230V

1

1
1

BOX

BOX
BOX

Stainless Steel – Shell, discharge 
bowl, shaft and coupling, wear ring 
and suction screen – all lead-free

Gritty Performance – Self-lubricating
impellers resist abrasion from grit and
sand – Teflon® impregnated staging
proven to outlast the competition

Supreme Power – Features the 
highthrust Pentek XE motor for 
the ultimate in power, efficient 
performance and longer life. Thermal 
overload and lightning protected

On the Job – Field serviceable, 
threaded pump assembly

An Eye for Safety – Built-in eyelet for
safety line connection

Control boxes available if needed for 
all pumps below

2ST51-12PLUS-P4

2ST52-12PLUS-P4

2ST72-12PLUS-P4-2

2ST102-12PLUS-P4-2

2-Wire Pump 115V 1/2 HP

2-Wire Pump 230V 1/2 HP 

2-Wire Pump 230V 3/4 HP 

2-Wire Pump 230V 1 HP 

3ST102-12PLUS-P4

3ST152-12PLUS-P4

3-Wire Pump 230V 1 HP 

3-Wire Pump 230V 1-1/2 HP 

3ST51-12PLUS-P4

3ST52-12PLUS-P4

3ST72-12PLUS-P4

3-Wire Pump 115V 1/2 HP 

3-Wire Pump 230V 1/2 HP 

3-Wire Pump 230V 3/4 HP 

PART # DESCRIPTION
UNIT

ORDER PACK
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX



WELLMATE FIBERGLASS TANK PRO-SOURCE STEEL PRESSURE TANK

Distributed By:
Distributed By:

Durable interior air cell 
is fully replaceable and 
constructed of heavy-gauge 
engineered polymer

One piece, seamless inner 
shell molded of premium, 
high-density polyethylene

Outer shell is a composite 
of continuous fiberglass 
strands sealed with 
high-grade epoxy resin

Sturdy, molded 
polymeric base is corrosion 
and impact proof

Bottom inlet/cutlet one-piece 
drain is custom molded of 
high-impact PVC

PART #
WM4

WM6

WM9

WM12

WM14

WM20
WM23

WM25

WM35

WM60

WM80

DESCRIPTION
15 Gallon

20 Gallon

30 Gallon

40 Gallon

47 Gallon

60 Gallon
80 Gallon

87 Gallon

120 Gallon

187 Gallon

264 Gallon

UNIT
ORDER

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1

Maximum Operating 
Pressure: 100 PSI on 16” 
and 20” tanks; 125 PSI 
on 24” tanks

Heavy-Gauge Metal 
Construction: Sturdy 
“welded wrapper and 
head design.” Built to last

Polyester Paint Finish: 
Electrostatically 
powder-painted, 
then oven-baked for 
a smooth high-gloss, 
appliance quality finish

NEW Stainless 
Service Connection: 
Stainless steel 
corrosion resistant 

PART #
PS6-S02

PS19S-T02

PS19T-T02

PS32-T03

PS35-T05

PS50-T50
PS62-T51

PS85-T52

PS119-TR50

PS6H-S05

PS19H-S00

DESCRIPTION
Vertical 6 Gallon

Vertical “Short” 19 Gal

Vertical 19 Gallon

Vertical 32 Gallon

Vertical 35 Gallon

Vertical 50 Gallon
Vertical 62 Gallon

Vertical 85 Gallon

Vertical 119 Gallon

Horizontal 6 Gallon

Horizontal 19 Gallon

UNIT
ORDER

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

1
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